
FISHING TOURNAMENT RESULTS 
 

Tournament Location___________________________ 
Tournament Date______________________________ 

 
TOTAL # OF ANGLERS______  TOTAL HOURS FISHED_____ 

 
 

SPECIES CAUGHT 

 
 

Largemouth bass 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
 

Smallmouth bass 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
8-12" 

 
 

 
 

 
7-11" 

 
 

 
 

 
12-15" 

 
 

 
 

 
11-14" 

 
 

 
 

 
15-20" 

 
 

 
 

 
14-17" 

 
 

 
 

 
>20" 

 
 

 
 

 
>17" 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Bluegill 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
 

Crappie 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
3-6" 

 
 

 
 

 
5-8" 

 
 

 
 

 
6-8" 

 
 

 
 

 
8-10" 

 
 

 
 

 
8-10" 

 
 

 
 

 
10-12" 

 
 

 
 

 
>10' 

 
 

 
 

 
>12" 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Channel catfish 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
 

Flathead catfish 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
11-16" 

 
 

 
 

 
14-20" 

 
 

 
 

 
16-24" 

 
 

 
 

 
20-28" 

 
 

 
 

 
24-28" 

 
 

 
 

 
28-34" 

 
 

 
 

 
28-35" 

 
 

 
 

 
34-40" 

 
 

 
 

 
>35" 

 
 

 
 

 
>40" 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Walleye 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
 

Northern pike 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
10-15" 

 
 

 
 

 
14-21" 

 
 

 
 

 
15-20" 

 
 

 
 

 
21-28" 

 
 

 
 

 
20-25" 

 
 

 
 

 
28-34" 

 
 

 
 

 
25-30" 

 
 

 
 

 
34-44" 

 
 

 
 

 
>30" 

 
 

 
 

 
>44" 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Other Species   

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
 

Other Species 

 
Total 

released 

 
Total 

harvested 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tournament Organizer (club, sponsor, or individual):_________________________________ 
 
Organizer Address:____________________________________________________________ 


