

FISHING TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Tournament Location_	
Tournament Date	

TOTA	L # O	F AN	GLERS	

TOTAL HOURS FISHED_____

	# Of ANGLE		TOTAL HOOK			
SPECIES CAUGHT						
Largemouth bass	Total released	Total harvested	Smallmouth bass	Total released	Total harvested	
8-12"			7-11"			
12-15"			11-14"			
15-20"			14-17"			
>20"			>17"			
Bluegill	Total released	Total harvested	Crappie	Total released	Total harvested	
3-6"			5-8"			
6-8"			8-10"			
8-10"			10-12"			
>10'			>12"			
Channel catfish	Total released	Total harvested	Flathead catfish	Total released	Total harvested	
11-16"			14-20"			
16-24"			20-28"			
24-28"			28-34"			
28-35"			34-40"			
>35"			>40"			
Walleye	Total released	Total harvested	Northern pike	Total released	Total harvested	
10-15"			14-21"			
15-20"			21-28"			
20-25"			28-34"			
25-30"			34-44"			
>30"			>44"			
Other Species	Total released	Total harvested	Other Species	Total released	Total harvested	

Tournament Organizer (club, sponsor, or individua	al):
Organizer Address:	